Accurately and quickly dispense preset amounts of
oil, grease, water and other industrial fluids
ProDispense™
P R O V E N  Q U A L I T Y .  L E A D I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y .
2
Flexible configurations, flexible locations
Whether managing one fluid or up to eight, operating from hazardous or non-hazardous locations, ProDispense gives
you total control

Integration for Remote Control
7
Ordering Information Build your own system
8
Ordering information
Build your own system
Select a module
Part number Description
26A070
The system control module assembly (including 1 advanced display module (ADM), 1 fluid control module [26A134]
which controls 2 fluid panels)
26A134
The fluid control module (FCM) expands the base system by 2 fluid panels. Up to 3 modules can be added to each base
system. An additional FCM needed only if more than 2 fluid panels need to be controlled
Select a fluid panel*
Part number 26A129 26A131 26A130 26A132 26A165 26A247 26A071
Meter name Oil meter
Grease/paint
meter
(G3000 meter)
Water meter Helical meter Solvent
(S3000 meter) Coriolis meter No meter
Application Oil / lubricant Grease / paint Water / antifreeze High viscosity Solvent Sheer sensitive
The end user
provides the
pulse meter. See
manual 3A3469
for operating
parameters.
Fluid type 10 wt oil to #2
grease
Wide viscosity,
high accuracy
Light viscosity,
average resolution
Wide viscosity,
high accuracy
Light viscosity,
high accuracy
Wide viscosity,
high accuracy
Flow rate range 0.95 - 15.2 lpm
(0.25 - 4 gpm)
0.076 - 3.8 lpm
(0.02 - 1 gpm)
0.95 - 15.2 lpm
(0.25 - 4 gpm)
0.15 - 22.7 lpm
(0.04 - 6 gpm)
0.05 -1.2 lpm
(0.013 - 0.317
gpm)
0.019 - 6.06 lpm
(0.005-1.6 gpm)
Viscosity 4.1 - 2000 cps 20 - 3000 cps 1 - 20 cps 30 - 1,000,000
cps 20 - 500 cps 20 - 5000 cps
Accuracy ±1% on dispenses
over 500 cc
±1% on dispenses
over 12 cc
±1% on dispenses
over 2500 cc
±1% on dispenses
over 27 cc
±1% on dispenses
over 3 cc
±1% on dispenses
over 7 cc
Resolution 4.73 cc/pulse 0.119 cc/pulse 25 cc/pulse 0.273 cc/pulse 0.020 cc/pulse 0.062 cc/pulse
Working
pressure
103 bar
(1500 psi)
207 bar
(3000 psi)